Race Date

October 15, 2022

Place Score Bib No

MVL Cross Country Championships

Name

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 (<5

9 8
10 9
11 10
12 11
13 12
14 13
15 14
16 15
17 16
18 17
19 18
20 19
21 20
22 21
23 (<5)
24 22
25 23
26 24
27 25
28 26
29 27
30 28
31 29
32 (=7
33 (27
34 (>7)
35 (<5)
36 30
37 (<5)
38 31
39 32
40 33
41 (>7)
42 34
43 (>7)
44 35
45 36
46 (>7)

Muskingum Multisports

742
706
693
730
680
733
707
710
687
738
705
692
702
739
694
686
679
722
724
734
701
741
718
700
682
723
703
737
684
721
716
690
689
699
709
744
748
729
725
674
688
745
683
677
727
704

Taylor Crozier
Karrah Singleton
Brea Wilfong

Nora Covey
Hannah Sheets
Grace Householder

Marabelle Thornberry

Emily Pinkerton
Grace Lawrence
Jenna Stewart
Kenli Norman
Mackenzie Welch
Taylor Forbes
Reese Thieken
Waverly Yurco
Alivia Lake
Grace Sheets
Lydia Black
Kirsten Courtright
Josey Nihiser
Haylie Chorey
Braylie Burkey
Jenna Lytton
Luceilia Casey
Laurie Baughman
Cortney Bookless
Grace Kackley
Bekah Stewart
Breonna Cosgrove
Leah Allen
Jaylyn Shirkey
Emma Smith
Kailyn Rieheld
Shaeleigh Cable
Elizabeth Bankes
Kelcie Hopper
Sydney Bollinger
Taryn Tumblin
Lyla Jarvis
Malorie Crooks
Mattea McDaniel
Lizzie Mjolhus
Shyann Chaney
Samantha Reed
April Seiler
Mahley Mclntyre

Overall Finish List

Girls

HS Girls 11:45am

Class - A

Team
Tri-Valley
Meadowbrook
John Glenn
Sheridan
Crooksville
Sheridan
Meadowbrook
Morgan
John Glenn
Sheridan
Meadowbrook
John Glenn
Meadowbrook
Sheridan
John Glenn
John Glenn
Crooksville
River View
River View
Sheridan
Meadowbrook
Tri-Valley
Philo
Meadowbrook
John Glenn
River View
Meadowbrook
Sheridan
John Glenn
River View
New Lexington
John Glenn
John Glenn
Meadowbrook
Morgan
Tri-Valley
West Muskingum
River View
River View
Crooksville
John Glenn
Tri-Valley
John Glenn
Crooksville
River View
Meadowbrook

1

Grade
10

11
10

11
10
12
12
11
11

11

12
11
11
11
11

©

11

11
11

11
11
12
10

11

10
10

11
11
12
12
10

Time Pace
20:10.5 6:31/M
20:47.1  6:42/M
20:54.2  6:45/M
21:01.0 6:47/M
21:25.3 6:55/M
21:29.9 6:56/M
21:42.7  7:00/M
21:47.0 7:02/M
21:549  7:04/M
22:09.3 7:09/M
22:29.9 7:15/M
22:35.5  7:17/M
22:38.3 7:18/M
22:38.8 7:18/M
23:13.4  7:30/M
23:18.0 7:31/M
23:42,5  7:39/M
23:51.4  7:42/M
23:59.8  7:44/M
24:.05.1  7:46/M
24:06.9 7:47/M
24:14.1  7:49/M
24:22.2  7:52/M
24:33.6  7:55/M
24:51.1 8:01/M
24:54.0 8:02/M
24:545  8:02/M
25:11.2 8:.07/M
25:16.0 8:09/M
25:22.8 8:11/M
25:23.8 8:12/M
25:34.1 8:15/M
25:56.0 8:22/M
25:56.3 8:22/M
26:00.7  8:23/M
26:09.9 8:26/M
26:10.4  8:27/M
26:20.6  8:30/M
26:21.2  8:30/M
26:26.4  8:32/M
26:30.1 8:33/M
26:33.5  8:34/M
26:53.0 8:40/M
27:04.3  8:44/M
27:28.7 8:52/M
27:29.5 8:52/M

10/15/2022 12:30:55



Race Date
October 15, 2022

MVL Cross Country Championships

Place Score BibNo Name
47 37 743  Elle Folden
48 (<5H) 717  Kassydi Harris
49 (>7) 728  Ashlyn Tumblin
50 (>7) 697  Sophey Barlock
51 (>7) 691 Raya Taylor
52 38 714  Moreh Longhenry
53 39 712 Jayden Allen
54 (<5) 695  Emily Lawson
55 40 735  Katie Paxton
56 (>7) 708  Kendyl Trott
57 (<5) 711  Grace Pinkerton
58 41 675  Ryleigh Crooks
5 (>7) 685  Grace Fondale
60 (<5) 749  Madison Rockwell
61 (>7) 732  Ellie Helsel
62 42 713  Lilah Carson
63 43 715  Lillian Powell
64 44 746  Shelby Patterson
65 (<5) 696  Emerson Williams
66 45 678  Shelby Reed

Muskingum Multisports

Overall Finish List

Girls

HS Girls 11:45am

Class - A

Team
Tri-Valley
Philo
River View
Meadowbrook
John Glenn
New Lexington
New Lexington
Maysville
Sheridan
Meadowbrook
Morgan
Crooksville
John Glenn
West Muskingum
Sheridan
New Lexington
New Lexington
Tri-Valley
Maysville
Crooksville

Grade
11
11
10

11

12
11

10
12
10

12
11
10

10
10

Time

Pace

27:33.2
27:34.1
27:43.0
27:46.1
28:04.5
28:18.7
28:26.5
28:59.2
29:31.3
29:40.4
31:08.4
31:27.2
31:48.5
32:37.6
34:11.2
34:11.8
35:12.6
37:25.3
38:52.5
41:02.1

10/15/2022 12:30:56

8:53/M
8:54/M
8:56/M
8:57/M
9:03/M
9:08/M
9:10/M
9:21/M
9:31/M
9:34/M
10:03/M
10:09/M
10:16/M
10:31/M
11:02/M
11:02/M
11:21/M
12:04/M
12:32/M
13:14/M



Race Date

October 15, 2022

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Team
Meadowbrook

John Glenn

Sheridan

River View

Tri-Valley

Crooksville

New Lexington

Maysville

Morgan

Philo

West Muskingum

Muskingum Multisports

MVL Cross Country Championships

Team Summary Results

Girls

HS Girls 11:45am

Class - A
Top 5
Places 1 2 3
51 2 7 10
Top 5Times: 1:51:45.2
51 3 8 11
Top 5Times: 1:51:56.2
51 4 6 9
Top 5Times: 1:51:24.3
118 17 18 24
Top 5Times:  2:04:28.8
123 1 21 30
Top 5Times: 2:04:41.5
130 5 16 33
Top 5Times: 2:10:05.9
191 29 38 39
Top 5Times: 2:31:33.4
Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:
Only 3 finishers
Top 5 Times:
Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:
Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:
1

Finishers

4 5]
12 20
14 15
13 19
28 31
34 37
35 41
42 43

6r 7+
22 25
23 27
26 40
32 36
44
45

10/15/2022 12:28:58



Race Date
October 15, 2022

Bib No Name

Team - Meadowbrook
Team Score (places): 51

706
707
705
702
701
700
703
699
704
697
708

Karrah Singleton
Marabelle Thornberry
Kenli Norman
Taylor Forbes
Haylie Chorey
Luceilia Casey
Grace Kackley
Shaeleigh Cable
Mahley Mcintyre
Sophey Barlock
Kendyl Trott
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Team - John Glenn
Team Score (places): 51

693
687
692
694
686
682
684
690
689
688
683
691
685

Brea Wilfong
Grace Lawrence
Mackenzie Welch
Waverly Yurco
Alivia Lake
Laurie Baughman
Breonna Cosgrove
Emma Smith
Kailyn Rieheld
Mattea McDaniel
Shyann Chaney
Raya Taylor
Grace Fondale
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Team - Sheridan
Team Score (places): 51

730
733
738
739
734
737
735
732

Nora Covey

Grace Householder
Jenna Stewart
Reese Thieken
Josey Nihiser
Bekah Stewart
Katie Paxton

Ellie Helsel

o ~NO O A~ WNDNBE

Muskingum Multisports

MVL Cross Country Championships
Final Team Results

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

Average Time: 22:21.0

20:47.1 20:47.1 0:00.0
21:42.7 42:29.9 0:55.6
22:29.9 1.04:59.9 1:42.8
22:38.3 1:27:38.3 1:51.2
24:06.9 1:51:45.2 3:19.7
24:33.6 2:16:18.9 3:46.4
24:545  2:41:13.5 4:07.4
25:56.3  3:07:09.9 5:09.2
27:29.5 3:34:39.4 6:42.3
27:46.1  4:02:25.6 6:59.0
29:40.4  4:32:06.0 8:53.2

2
Average Time: 22:23.2

20:54.2 20:54.2 0:00.0
21:54.9 42:49.1 1:00.7
22:35.5 1:05:24.7 1:41.3
23:13.4  1:28:38.2 2:19.2
23:18.0 1:51:56.2 2:23.8
24:51.1  2:16:47.3 3:56.8
25:16.0 2:42:03.3 4:21.8
25:34.1 3:07:37.5 4:39.9
25:56.0 3:33:33.6 5:01.8
26:30.1  4:00:03.8 5:35.9
26:53.0 4:26:56.8 5:58.7
28:04.5 4:55:.01.3 7:10.3
31:485 5:26:49.9 10:54.3

3
Average Time: 22:16.8

21:01.0 21:01.0 0:00.0
21:29.9 42:31.0 0:28.9
22:09.3 1:04:40.3 1:08.3
22:38.8 1:27:19.1 1:37.8
24:05.1 1.51:24.3 3:04.1
25:11.2 2:16:35.5 4:10.1
29:31.3 2:46:06.8 8:30.2
34:11.2 3:20:18.1 13:10.2

Girls
HS Girls 11:45am
Class- A
Overall Cumulative
Grade Place Place
Finish Position- 1
9 2 2
10 7 9
11 10 19
11 12 31
9 20 51
9 (22) (73)
9 (25) (98)
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
Finish Position -
11 3 3
12 8 11
9 11 22
12 14 36
11 15 51
11 (23) (74)
11 (27) (101)
10 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
Finish Position -
10 4 4
11 6 10
11 9 19
9 13 32
9 19 51
9 (26) (77)
9 (40) (117)
11 More Than 7
1

10/15/2022 12:33:08



Race Date
October 15, 2022

Bib No Name

Team - River View
Team Score (places): 118

722
724
723
721
729
725
727
728

Lydia Black
Kirsten Courtright
Cortney Bookless
Leah Allen

Taryn Tumblin
Lyla Jarvis

April Seiler
Ashlyn Tumblin
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Team - Tri-Valley
Team Score (places): 123

742
741
744
745
743
746

Taylor Crozier
Braylie Burkey
Kelcie Hopper
Lizzie Mjolhus
Elle Folden
Shelby Patterson
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Team - Crooksville
Team Score (places): 130

680
679
674
677
675
678

Hannah Sheets
Grace Sheets
Malorie Crooks
Samantha Reed
Ryleigh Crooks
Shelby Reed
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Team - New Lexington
Team Score (places): 191

716
714
712
713
715

Jaylyn Shirkey
Moreh Longhenry
Jayden Allen
Lilah Carson
Lillian Powell

ga b~ wDN -

Team - Morgan
Team Score (places): Inc.

Muskingum Multisports

MVL Cross Country Championships

Final Team Results

Grade

Girls
HS Girls 11:45am
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Place Place Time Time Back

11
11
11
11
10

10
10

10

11
11
10

11

12
10

12

12
10

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 24:53.7

17 17 23:51.4 23:51.4 0:00.0
18 35 23:59.8 47:51.2 0:08.3
24 59 24:54.0 1:.12:45.3 1.02.5
28 87 25:22.8  1:38:08.1 1:31.3
31 118 26:20.6  2:04:28.8 2:29.2
(32) (150) 26:21.2  2:30:50.0 2:29.7
(36) (186) 27:28.7  2:58:18.7 3:37.2
More Than 7 27:43.0 3:26:01.8 3:51.5

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 24:56.3

1 1 20:10.5 20:10.5 0:00.0
21 22 24:14.1 44:24.7 4:03.6
30 52 26:09.9 1:10:34.7 5:59.3
34 86 26:335 1:37.08.2 6:22.9
37 123 27:33.2  2:04:41.5 7:22.7

(44) (167) 37:25.3  2:42:06.9  17:14.7

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 26:01.1

5 5 21:25.3 21:25.3 0:00.0
16 21 23425  45.07.8 2:17.2
33 54 26:26.4  1:11:34.2 5:01.0
35 89 27:04.3 1:38:38.6 5:39.0
41 130 31:27.2  2:10:059  10:01.9
(45) (175) 41:02.1 2:51:08.0  19:36.8

Finish Position - 7
Average Time: 30:18.6

29 29 25:23.8 25:23.8 0:00.0
38 67 28:18.7 53:42.5 2:54.8
39 106 28:26.5  1:22:09.0 3:02.6
42 148 34:11.8 1:56:20.8 8:47.9
43 191 35:12.6  2:31:33.4 9:48.7
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
2 10/15/2022 12:33:09



Race Date
October 15, 2022

Bib No Name

Team - Morgan
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 710 Emily Pinkerton
2 709 Elizabeth Bankes
3 711 Grace Pinkerton

Team - Maysville
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 695 Emily Lawson
2 696 Emerson Williams

Team - Philo
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 718 Jenna Lytton
2 717 Kassydi Harris

Team - West Muskingum
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 748 Sydney Bollinger
2 749 Madison Rockwell

Muskingum Multisports

MVL Cross Country Championships

Final Team Results

Grade

Girls

HS Girls 11:45am

Class - A

Overall
Place

12
11
12

11
10

11
11

10
12

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than

(6]

Cumulative
Place Time

Cumulative Time
Time Back

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

21:47.0
26:00.7
31:08.4

Finish Position - Inc.

21:47.0 0:00.0
47:47.7 4:13.7
1:18:56.2 9:21.4

Average Time:

28:59.2
38:52.5

Finish Position - Inc.

28:59.2 0:00.0
1:07:51.8 9:53.2

Average Time:

24:22.2
27:34.1

Finish Position - Inc.

24:22.2 0:00.0
51:56.3 3:11.8

Average Time:

26:10.4
32:37.6

26:10.4 0:00.0
58:48.0 6:27.2

10/15/2022 12:33:09



